
PROJECT: 202200017 FURNISHING AND DELIVERING OF LIQUID  CHLORINE IN 
ONE TON CONTAINERS  TO THE ERIE COUNTY WATER 
AUTHORITY FOR THE TREATMENT OF WATER FOR ONE 
YEAR

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
NYS Contract Reporter 2/14/2022
Construction Exchange 2/14/2022

BID OPENING: March 15, 2022 at 10:30 a.m. 
Bidders Total Bid Amount

JCI Jones Chemicals, Inc.  
100 Sunny Sol Blvd.
Caledonia, NY 14423  

$662,500.00 

Bid Bond Enclosed 

BID OPENING

mailto:3/3/09@%2011:00%20a.m.

	Sheet1

